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Fujitsu SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT 0,5 GB 80 GB PC

Brand : Fujitsu

Product code: LKN:NDL-666311-002

Product name : SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT

PC: SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT / 512 KB SLC / Intel® 865G / 512 MB DDR400 SDRAM/ Intel® 865G On
Board Graphics 64MB DVMT Inclusief DVI Interface / 80 GB S-ATA
Fujitsu SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT. Processor frequency: 3 GHz. Internal memory: 0,5 GB. Total storage
capacity: 80 GB. Product type: PC. Weight: 16 kg

Processor

Processor frequency *
Processor front side bus

Memory

Internal memory *
Storage

Total storage capacity *

Graphics

Maximum graphics card memory

Optical drive

DVD read speed
DVD write speed

Ports & interfaces

1/0 ports

Performance
Motherboard chipset
Audio system
Product type *

3 GHz
400 MHz

0.5GB

80 GB

0.064 GB

ax
2.4x

1 x serial (9-pin, 16-byte FIFO,
16550-compatible) 2nd serial
optional 1 x parallel (25-pin, with
EPP and ECP) 1 x keyboard (PS/2) 1
x mouse (PS/2) 1 x monitor (15-pin,
VGA) 1 x micro (mono) 1 x line in
(stereo) 1 x line out (stereo, 1 W) 1
x LAN RJ-45

Intel® 865G
AC 97
PC

Software

Compatible operating systems

Bundled software

Operational conditions
Maximum operating temperature
range (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width *

Depth *

Height *

Weight *

Display

Display diagonal
Display resolution
Other features
Display

Diskette drive memory
CD read speed

CD write speed

CD rewrite speed

DVD rewrite speed
Interface
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Microsoft Windows XP Professional
preinstalled Microsoft Windows XP
Home preinstalled Microsoft Office
2003 SBE for special Microsoft
Office 2003 Basic for special Drivers
and Utility CD (DUCD) included
Desktop Management DeskView on
DUCD F-Secure virus scanner on
DUCD ManagelT Suite optional
SecurelT Suite optional

Fujitsu Siemens Computers
recommends Microsoft Windows XP
Professional for business.

15-35°C
10 - 80%

387 mm
204 mm
503 mm
16 kg

38.1 cm (15")
1024 x 768 pixels

TFT
1.44 MB
48x

16x

16x

4x

usB
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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