

Fujitsu SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT 0,5 GB 80 GB PC

Brand: Fujitsu **Product code**: LKN:NDL-666311-002

Product name: SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT

PC: SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT / 512 KB SLC / Intel® 865G / 512 MB DDR400 SDRAM/ Intel® 865G On Board Graphics 64MB DVMT Inclusief DVI Interface / 80 GB S-ATA Fujitsu SCENIC W600 P4-3.0GHz HT. Processor frequency: 3 GHz. Internal memory: 0,5 GB. Total storage capacity: 80 GB. Product type: PC. Weight: 16 kg



Processor		Software	
Processor frequency * Processor front side bus Memory	3 GHz 400 MHz	Compatible operating systems	Microsoft Windows XP Professional preinstalled Microsoft Windows XP Home preinstalled Microsoft Office 2003 SBE for special Microsoft Office 2003 Basic for special Drivers and Utility CD (DUCD) included Desktop Management DeskView on DUCD F-Secure virus scanner on DUCD ManagelT Suite optional SecureIT Suite optional
Internal memory *	0.5 GB		
Storage			
Total storage capacity *	80 GB		
Graphics			
Maximum graphics card memory	0.064 GB	Bundled software	recommends Microsoft Windows XP Professional for business.
Optical drive			Professional for business.
DVD read speed	4x	Operational conditions	
DVD write speed	2.4x	Maximum operating temperature range (T-T)	15 - 35 °C
Ports & interfaces		Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 80%
I/O ports	1 x serial (9-pin, 16-byte FIFO, 16550-compatible) 2nd serial optional 1 x parallel (25-pin, with EPP and ECP) 1 x keyboard (PS/2) 1 x mouse (PS/2) 1 x monitor (15-pin, VGA) 1 x micro (mono) 1 x line in (stereo) 1 x line out (stereo, 1 W) 1 x LAN RJ-45	Weight & dimensions	
		Width * Depth * Height *	387 mm 204 mm 503 mm
		Weight *	16 kg
Performance		Display	
Motherboard chipset	Intel® 865G AC 97	Display diagonal Display resolution	38.1 cm (15") 1024 x 768 pixels
Audio system		Other features	102 1 X 700 pixel3
Product type *	PC	Display	TFT
		Display Diskette drive memory	1.44 MB
		CD read speed	48x
		CD write speed	16x
		CD rewrite speed	16x
		DVD rewrite speed	4x
		Interface	USB

